Product data sheet

GD413A

ENCLOSURE SURFACE GAMMA 52 M

Technical properties

Architecture

Fixing mode

Functions

With a pipe-in lead

Configuration

Number of modules

Compatibility

Suitable for Multimedia

Electric current

Rated current

Dimensions

Depth of installed product
Height of installed product
Width of installed product

Width in division units

Cover, door
Identification od protection index

Number of keylock of the door

Materials
Copper weight of the product
RAL colour

Material

Equipment

Number of rows

Quantity of section in width
Quantity of rails

Earthing terminal block
Neutral terminal block

Signal passing door

Safety

IK protection code against mecanical

impacts

Subject to technical modifications

surface-mounting

Yes

52

No

63 A

103 mm
625 mm
250 mm

13

40

0.048 kg
RAL 9010 - Pure white

plastic

Yes
Yes

Yes

IKO5



Protection index IP IP30

Protection class isol.class |

Subject to technical modifications



