







ENCLOSURE SURFACE GAMMA 52 M

Technical properties

Fixing mode	surface-mounting
Functions	
With a pipe-in lead	Yes
Configuration	
Number of modules	52
Compatibility	
	No
Suitable for Multimedia	No
Electric current	
Rated current	63 A
Dimensions	
Depth of installed product	103 mm
Height of installed product	625 mm
Width of installed product	250 mm
Width in division units	13
Cover, door	
Identification od protection index	40
Number of keylock of the door	0
Materials	
Copper weight of the product	0.048 kg
RAL colour	RAL 9010 - Pure white
Material	plastic
Equipment	
Number of rows	4
Quantity of section in width	1
Quantity of rails	4
Earthing terminal block	Yes
Neutral terminal block	Yes
Signal passing door	Yes
Safety	
IK protection code against mecanical	
impacts	IK05

Protection index IP IP30

Protection class isol.class I